
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 487

BICYCLE SHELTERS & SMOKING SHELTERS

These shelters provide storage and 
security with a screened appearance for 
landscaped sites. Selected shelters can 
also be used for mixed parking of both 
cycles and motorcycles by fitting bike 
racks in one section. 
 
• Robust all-weather construction. 
• Choice of galvanised or powder coated 

sheet steel side and back panels. 
• Adjustable feet for on-site positioning. 
• Parabolts for surface mounting 

included. Must be bolted to 250mm 
thick concrete for stability. 

• Site survey and installation  
service available. 

• Perforated panels are supplied  
light grey as standard. 

• Cycle racks and hoops sold 
separately. 

• Choice of powder coated colours:  
grey, blue, red, green or black.

SHELTER LAYOUTS 
Specify the deeper 2500mm shelters 
for motorcycle and scooter storage.

Complete Shelter

Extension Unit

CYCLE SHELTERS

TRADITIONAL SHELTER
Back option 

Open 
Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed

Side panels 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 

H x W x D 
 

2180 x 2450  
x 1900 

 
 

2180 x 2450  
x 2500 

 
 

2180 x 3060  
x 1900 

 
 

2180 x 3060  
x 2500 

REF 
SC211924GXX 
SC211924KXX 
SC211924BXX 
SC211924CXX 
SC212524GXX 
SC212524KXX 
SC212524BXX 
SC212524CXX 
SC211930GXX 
SC211930KXX 
SC211930BXX 
SC211930CXX 
SC212530GXX 
SC212530KXX 
SC212530BXX 
SC212530CXX

PRICE 
 £1655.21  
 £1906.78  
 £2362.19  
 £2744.06  
 £1797.12  
 £2021.60  
 £2586.67  
 £2955.64  
 £2128.68  
 £2367.35  
 £2848.56  
 £3265.26  
 £2309.29  
 £2551.84  
 £3176.25  
 £3611.02 

TRADITIONAL SHELTER - EXTENSION
Back option 

Open 
Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed 
Open 

Closed

Side panels 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 
 

Galvanised 
 

Perforated 

H x W x D 
 

2180 x 2450  
x 1900 

 
 

2180 x 2450  
x 2500 

 
 

2180 x 3060  
x 1900 

 
 

2180 x 3060  
x 2500 

REF 
SC211924GEA 
SC211924KEA 
SC211924BEA 
SC211924CEA 
SC212524GEA 
SC212524KEA 
SC212524BEA 
SC212524CEA 
SC211930GEA 
SC211930KEA 
SC211930BEA 
SC211930CEA 
SC212530GEA 
SC212530KEA 
SC212530BEA 
SC212530CEA

PRICE 
 £1433.31  
 £1631.99  
 £2122.23  
 £2444.75  
 £1515.88  
 £1715.84  
 £2300.27  
 £2682.14  
 £1986.77  
 £2117.07  
 £2656.34  
 £3027.89  
 £2151.90  
 £2195.76  
 £2915.65  
 £3318.16 

Our expert says

Gives shelter  
to bikes & 

motorcycles plus  
a place to  

secure them


