

CYCLE SHELTERS

These shelters provide storage and security with a screened appearance for landscaped sites. Selected shelters can also be used for mixed parking of both cycles and motorcycles by fitting bike racks in one section.

- Robust all-weather construction.
 Choice of galvanised or powder coated sheet steel side and back panels.
 Adjustable feet for on-site positioning.
- · Parabolts for surface mounting included. Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete for stability.
- · Site survey and installation service available.
- Perforated panels are supplied light grey as standard.
 Cycle racks and hoops sold
- separately.
- Choice of powder coated colours: grey, blue, red, green or black.



Our expert says

Gives shelter to bikes & motorcycles plus a place to secure them



SHELTER LAYOUTS Specify the deeper 2500mm shelters for motorcycle and scooter storage.



Complete Shelter

TRADITIONAL SHELTER						
HxWxD	Side panels	Back option	REF	PRICE		
2180 x 2450 x 1900	Galvanised	Open	SC211924GXX	£1655.21		
		Closed	SC211924KXX	£1906.78		
	Perforated	Open	SC211924BXX	£2362.19		
		Closed	SC211924CXX	£2744.06		
2180 x 2450 x 2500	Galvanised	Open	SC212524GXX	£1797.12		
		Closed	SC212524KXX	£2021.60		
	Perforated	Open	SC212524BXX	£2586.67		
		Closed	SC212524CXX	£2955.64		
2180 x 3060 x 1900	Galvanised	Open	SC211930GXX	£2128.68		
		Closed	SC211930KXX	£2367.35		
	Perforated	Open	SC211930BXX	£2848.56		
		Closed	SC211930CXX	£3265.26		
2180 x 3060 x 2500	Galvanised	Open	SC212530GXX	£2309.29		
		Closed	SC212530KXX	£2551.84		
	Perforated	Open	SC212530BXX	£3176.25		
		Closed	SC212530CXX	£3611.02		

TRADITIONAL SHELTER - EXTENSION						
HxWxD	Side panels	Back option	REF	PRICE		
2180 x 2450 x 1900	Galvanised	Open	SC211924GEA	£1433.31		
		Closed	SC211924KEA	£1631.99		
	Perforated	Open	SC211924BEA	£2122.23		
		Closed	SC211924CEA	£2444.75		
2180 x 2450 x 2500	Galvanised	Open	SC212524GEA	£1515.88		
		Closed	SC212524KEA	£1715.84		
	Perforated	Open	SC212524BEA	£2300.27		
		Closed	SC212524CEA	£2682.14		
2180 x 3060 x 1900	Galvanised	Open	SC211930GEA	£1986.77		
		Closed	SC211930KEA	£2117.07		
	Perforated	Open	SC211930BEA	£2656.34		
		Closed	SC211930CEA	£3027.89		
2180 x 3060 x 2500	Galvanised	Open	SC212530GEA	£2151.90		
		Closed	SC212530KEA	£2195.76		
	Perforated	Open	SC212530BEA	£2915.65		
		Closed	SC212530CEA	£3318.16		